
CENTAUR RACING MANAGED A/C -ADVISED STAKES
DATE SELECTION RESULT STAKE PRICE PROFIT/LOST CUM 

    PTS PTS
01/01/2006  2 UNGARRO LOST 1.0EW 14 -2.00 -2.00
02/01/2006 1  NATIVE TITLE LOST 0.5 WIN 2.5 -0.50 -2.50
03/01/2006  3 ASSUMPTION LOST 0.5 WIN 4 -0.50 -3.00
07/01/2006 6  KYPER DISCO LOST 0.5 WIN 7 -0.50 -3.50
07/01/2006  4 LOUGH RYNN LOST 0.5 WIN 4 -0.50 -4.00
13/01/2006  3 CELTIC LEGEND LOST 0.5 EW 5 -1.00 -5.00
14/01/2006 6 CIRCASSIAN LOST 1.5WIN 5 -1.50 -6.50
14/01/2006 4 REBEL RHYTHM LOST 1 WIN 2.75 -1.00 -7.50
14/01/2006  CIRCASSIAN/REBEL RHYTHM DBL LOST 0.5 WIN 3 -0.50 -8.00
14/01/2006 7 TIGER TIGER WIN 0.5 WIN 6.5 3.25 -4.75
21/01/2006 2 FAASEL LOST 2 WIN 2 -2.00 -6.75
29/01/2006 4 KINGSGATE PRINCE WIN 1 WIN 4 4.00 -2.75
03/01/2006 0 FAASEL- ANTE-POST LOST 1 WIN 19.2 -1.00 -3.75
04/02/2006 6 BRADS HOUSE LOST 0.5EW 13 -1.00 -4.75
04/02/2006 0 BEWLEYS BERRY-ANTE-POST LOST 0.5EW 12 -1.00 -5.75
08/02/2006 5 ISA'AF LOST 0.5 WIN 4.33 -0.50 -6.25
08/02/2006 10 MASTER WELLS LOST 0.5 WIN 3 -0.50 -6.75
08/02/2006 5 ISA'AF/MASTERWELLS-DBLE LOST 0.5 WIN 2.88 -0.50 -7.25
11/02/2006 9 SOTOVIK PLACE 1.0EW 14.33 1.70 -5.55
17/02/2006 6 KEN'S DREAM PLACE 1.0EW 7.75 0.35 -5.20
18/02/2006 5 OUR VIC WIN 2 WIN 3.5 5.00 -0.20
18/02/2006 1 DARE TO DREAM LOST 0.5EW 17 -1.00 -1.20
18/02/2006 5 LETS GO DUTCH LOST 0.5EW 15 -1.00 -2.20
19/02/2006 13 WOODLANDS GENPOWER LOST 1 WIN 4.5 -1.00 -3.20
21/02/2006 7 REEL MISSILE N.R. 1.5 WIN 0 0.00 0.00
21/02/2006 2 LINDSAY WIN 1 WIN 3.5 2.50 -0.70
21/02/2006 2 REEL MISSILE/LINDSAY DBL WIN 0.5 WIN 3.5 1.25 0.55
23/02/2006 3 FABULOUS JET LOST 1 WIN 4.5 -1.00 -0.45
23/02/2006 3 MITH HILL LOST 0.5 WIN 8 -0.50 -0.95
23/02/2006 6 PATRIXPRIAL LOST 0.5 WIN 11 -0.50 -1.45
25/02/2006 5 CROW WOOD LOST 0.5EW 5.5 -1.00 -2.45
02/03/2006 2 PERFECT STORY PLACE 1.0EW 7 0.20 -2.25
04/03/2006 11 CLAYMORE LOST 0.5EW 11 -1.00 -3.25
11/03/2006 2 HOLLOWS MILL WIN 1 WIN 4 4.00 0.75
09/03/2006 12 IRELAND'S EYE LOST 0.5EW 12 -1.00 -0.25
09/03/2006 1 MALAGA BOY LOST 0.5EW 8 -1.00 -1.25
09/03/2006 4 LAZY BUT LIVELY PLACE 0.5EW 7 0.20 -1.05
14/03/2006 1 ALL IN THE STARS N.R. 1.0EW 16 0.00 0.00
15/03/2006 1 DESERT AIR LOST 0.5EW 25 -0.50 -1.55
17/03/2006 5 STRIKE BACK LOST 1.0EW 25 -2.00 -3.55
17/03/2006 3 TRAVINO PLACE 1.0EW 8 0.75 -2.80
18/03/2006 6 ANDRE CHENIER LOST 1.0EW 7.5 -2.00 -4.80
18/03/2006 2 SUPREME SERENADE LOST 0.5 WIN 6.5 -0.50 -5.30
18/03/2006 6 S SERENADE/CHENIER DBLE LOST 0.25 WIN 13 -0.25 -5.55
16/03/2006 2 OUR VIC LOST 1.5 WIN 4 -1.50 -7.05
22/03/2006 8 WITNESS RUN WIN 0.5EW 10 6.00 -1.05
24/03/2006 10 HISTORIC PLACE PLACE 0.5EW 20.5 2.00 0.95
24/03/2006 5 PEPE GALVEZ LOST 0.5 WIN 9 -0.50 0.45
24/03/2006 10 SUN KING LOST 0.5 WIN 12 -0.50 -0.05
25/03/2006 8 THE COMPOSER LOST 0.5 EW 13 -1.00 -1.05
26/03/2006 7 BONNY GREY PLACE 0.5EW 12 0.70 -0.35
26/03/2006 3 FINANCIAL FUTURE LOST 0.5EW 8 -1.00 -1.35
04/04/2006 5 GEORGE WASHINGTON-ANTEPOST WON 1 WIN 2.5 2.50 1.15
05/04/2006 5 IRISH FLIGHT LOST 0.5EW 7.5 -1.00 0.15
05/04/2006 2 SUPREME TADGH LOST 1.5 WIN 7.5 -1.50 -1.35
08/04/2006 2 HEDGEHUNTER LOST 0.5 WIN 7 -0.50 -1.85
08/04/2006 29 HAUT DE GAMME LOST 0.5EW 34 -1.00 -2.85
07/04/2006 14 BETTER DAYS LOST 0.5EW 16 -1.00 -3.85
08/04/2006 25 PAK  JAK PLACE 0.5EW 34 3.63 -0.22
07/04/2006 8 CIRCASSIAN LOST 0.5EW 26 -1.00 -1.22
08/04/2006 12 PAPERPROPHET LOST 0.25 EW 41 -0.50 -1.72
08/04/2006 20 ALBANY LOST 0.5EW 15 -1.00 -2.72
08/04/2006 10 SKY'S THE LIMIT LOST 0.5 WIN 3.75 -0.50 -3.22
11/04/2006 5 GUILDENSTERN LOST 0.5 WIN 11 -0.50 -3.72
11/04/2006 8 CAPRICHO LOST 0.5 WIN 29 -0.50 -4.22



11/04/2006 10 EXMOOR LOST 0.5 WIN 6.5 -0.50 -4.72
11/04/2006 8 DARK PARADE LOST 1 WIN 6.5 -1.00 -5.72
12/04/2006 5 LABELLED WITH LOVE LOST 0.5EW 7 -1.00 -6.72
12/04/2006 3 ANGARIC PLACE 0.5EW 13 0.70 -6.02
13/04/2006 7 TWINNED WIN 1.5 WIN 3 4.50 -1.52
13/04/2006 1 L'OUDON WIN 1 WIN 5 5.00 3.48
13/04/2006 1 TWINNED/L'OUDON DBLE WIN 1 WIN 23 23.00 26.48
17/04/2006 2 TIPP TOP LOST 0.5 WIN -0.5 -0.50 25.98
17/04/2006 3 JODANTE WIN 0.5 WIN 7 3.50 29.48
17/04/2006 8 KEN'S DREAM WIN 1 WIN 2.10 1.10 30.58
18/04/2006 3 GOLDBROOK LOST 0.5EW 9 -1.00 29.58
22/04/2006 1 ASSERTIVE LOST 2 WIN 4.33 -2.00 27.58
22/04/2006 6 PATRIXPRIAL LOST 1.0EW 10 -2.00 25.58
22/04/2006 1 ASSERTIVE/PATRIXPRIAL DBLE LOST 0.5EW 10 -1.00 24.58
25/04/2006 6 RILEYS BOYS LOST 0.5EW 23 -1.00 23.58
25/04/2006 7 TREW STYLE WIN 0.5EW 6.5 3.90 27.48
26/04/2006 11 BURREN MOONSHINE WIN 0.5EW 5.5 2.82 30.30
26/04/2006 3 TECH EAGLE WIN 1.0EW 3.33 4.00 34.30
28/04/2006 2 LETS GO DUTCH LOST 0.5EW 13 -1.00 33.30
30/04/2006 10 DESERT SPA PLACE 0.5EW 6 NR 0.00
30/04/2006 5 MAN FROM HIGHWORTH LOST 0.5 WIN 13 -50.00 32.80
30/04/2006 9 RAPID PLAISIR WIN 0.5 WIN 12 6.00 38.80
02/05/2006 3 JADEERON LOST 0.5EW 17 -1.00 37.80
03/05/2006 1 ASSERTIVE WIN 1 WIN 2.75 1.75 39.55
04/05/2006 4 COMING AGAIN LOST 0.5EW 15 -1.00 38.55
04/05/2006 11 RUSE LOST 0.5EW 5.5 -1.00 37.55
06/05/2006 4 FLASHY WINGS LOST 1 WIN 6 -1.00 36.55
06/05/2006 4 FLASHY WINGS/G WASH'N DBLE LOST 0.5 WIN 17 -0.50 36.05
06/05/2006 2 BOULE D'OR LOST 0.5 WIN 5.5 -0.50 35.55
06/05/2006 2 THE JOKER LOST 0.5 WIN 6 -0.50 35.00
09/05/2006 1 MY FINAL BID LOST 1.0EW 9 -2.00 33.00
13/05/2006 4 BYWELL BEAU PLACE 1.0EW 8 0.40 33.40
13/05/2006 2 WELSH DREAM LOST 0.5EW 8 -1.00 32.40
13/05/2006 10 PRIMITIVE POPPY WIN 0.5EW 7 4.38 36.78
15/05/2006 14 BRADS HOUSE LOST 1 WIN 3.5 -1.00 35.78
16/05/2006 1 CRITICAL STAGE LOST 1 WIN 3 -1.00 34.78
17/05/2006 7 MAGNESIUM LOST 0.5EW 17 -1.00 33.78
17/05/2006 6 LETITIAS LOST LOST 0.5EW 15 -1.00 32.78
19/05/2006 6 RILEYS BOYS LOST 0.5EW 21 -1.00 31.78
21/05/2006 10 DALRIATH LOST 0.5 WIN 9 -0.50 31.28
21/05/2006 4 COMICAL ERRORS LOST 1 WIN 14 -1.00 30.28
24/05/2006 8 THEATRE LOST 0.5EW 6.5 -1.00 29.28
24/05/2006 3 HUSH TIGER LOST 0.5EW 11 -1.00 28.28
27/05/2006 4 DALRIATH LOST 2 WIN 5.5 -2.00 26.28
30/05/2006 10 LAURO LOST 0.5 WIN 6.5 -0.50 25.78
30/05/2006 5 BRIGHT SUN LOST 0.5 WIN 10 -0.50 25.28
30/05/2006 6 RANDOM NATION WIN 0.5 WIN 5 2.50 27.78
30/05/2006 2 HUSH TIGER LOST 0.5 WIN 15 -0.50 27.28
31/05/2006 4 SIR ALF LOST 0.5EW 10.9 -1.00 26.28
02/06/2006 15 SIR PERCY - ANTE POST WON 0.5EW 7 4.20 30.48
05/06/2006 6 MAJOR MAGPIE LOST 0.5EW 6.5 -1.00 29.48
11/06/2006 4 I'M YOUR MAN WIN 0.5EW 5.5 3.30 32.78
11/06/2006 3 THE GAIKWAR LOST 0.5EW 8.5 -1.00 31.78
11/06/2006 3 THE GAIKWAR LOST 0.25 EW 51 -0.50 31.28
16/06/2006 5 TOPATOO WIN 0.5 WIN 4.5 2.25 33.53
16/06/2006 8 MAJOR MAGPIE LOST 0.5 WIN 8.5 -0.50 33.03
22/06/2006 7 DARK ISLANDER LOST 0.5 WIN 26 -0.50 32.53
22/06/2006 16 SIR GERARD WIN 0.75 WIN 7 5.25 38.03
22/06/2006 7 IVY CREEK LOST 1.5 WIN 3.5 -1.50 36.53
24/06/2006 13 TAKEOVER TARGET LOST 1 WIN 4 -1.00 35.53
24/06/2006 4 CARMENERO PLACE 0.5EW 8.5 0.44 35.97
25/06/2006 7 I'M YOUR MAN LOST 1 WIN 5 -1.00 34.97
28/06/2006 8 OASIS FLOWER LOST 0.5EW 5.5 -1.00 33.97
03/07/2006 3 GRANNY PEEL LOST 0.5 WIN 4.5 -0.50 33.47
05/07/2006 2 GRAVE DOUBTS LOST 1 WIN 4 -1.00 32.47
05/07/2006 4 REEL MISSILE LOST 0.5EW 13 -1.00 31.47
06/07/2006 2 SKY CRUSADER LOST 0.5EW 12.5 -1.00 30.47
09/07/2006 2 CAMPLI LOST 1 WIN 3.5 -1.00 29.47
11/07/2006 7 ACCEPTING LOST 0.5EW 15 -1.00 28.47



13/07/2006 4 BLUEBOK LOST 1 WIN 5.5 -1.00 27.47
13/07/2006 2 IRISH BALLAD LOST 0.5 WIN 11 -0.50 26.97
13/07/2006 5 HARLESTONE LINN LOST 0.5 WIN 15 -0.50 26.47
14/07/2006 11 TAKEOVER TARGET LOST 1 WIN 5.5 -1.00 25.47
17/07/2006 1 SABY LOST 1 WIN 7 -1.00 24.47
19/07/2006 10 KINGSCOURT LAD LOST 1 WIN 5 -1.00 23.47
20/07/2006 1 EASIBET DOT NET LOST 0.5EW 15 -1.00 22.47
20/07/2006 7 BORDER ARTIST PLACE 0.5EW 4.75 -0.12 22.35
25/07/2006 9 ROARINGWATER LOST 0.5 WIN 7 -0.50 21.85
29/07/2006 1 VICIOUS WARRIOR LOST 0.5 WIN 3.85 -0.50 21.35
30/07/2006 14 BEE STINGER LOST 0.5EW 9 -1.00 20.35
02/08/2006 3 BANASAN LOST 0.5EW 15 -1.00 19.35
02/08/2006 5 KEY TIME WIN 0.5 WIN 4.5 2.25 21.60
02/08/2006 2 ECHO OF LIGHT LOST 0.5 WIN 6 -0.50 21.10
04/08/2006 1 ADMIRALS CHOICE LOST 1 WIN 3.5 -1.00 20.10
04/08/2006 4 FU MANCHU LOST 0.5 WIN 5 -0.50 19.60
04/08/2006 1 ABOVE 2 LOST 0.5 WIN 15 -0.50 19.40
05/08/2006 8 TRUE CAUSE LOST 0.5EW 8 -1.00 18.40
05/08/2006 6 MONTZANDO LOST 0.5EW 6 -1.00 17.40
11/08/2006 11 MCQUEEN LOST 1 WIN 4 -1.00 16.40
12/08/2006 10 FREELOADER PLACE 0.5EW 5.67 0.00 16.40
12/08/2006 5 DAYOFF PLACE 0.5EW 5 -0.10 16.30
15/08/2006 2 WING COMMANDER WIN 0.5EW 5.5 3.44 19.74
16/08/2006 7 SOM TALA WIN 1.0EW 8 10.00 29.74
16/08/2006 6 KAHLUA KISS LOST 0.5EW 9 -1.00 28.74
21/08/2006 4 TORRENS PLACE 1.0EW 7 0.20 28.94
23/08/2006 5 FREELOADER LOST 0.5 WIN 5 -0.50 28.44
25/08/2006 2 ALERON LOST 0.75 WIN 8 -0.75 27.69
25/08/2006 8 ACUZIO LOST 0.25 WIN 10 -0.25 27.44
25/08/2006 11 JUCEBABE WIN 0.5EW 3.5 2.10 29.54
26/08/2006 3 MUNAA PLACE 0.5EW 6 0.10 29.64
28/08/2006 2 PLEMONT BAY LOST 0.5EW 7 -1.00 28.64
30/08/2006 7 RED FOREST PLACE 0.5EW 4 -0.10 28.54
30/08/2006 5 CANTARA LOST 0.5EW 6 -1.00 27.54
02/09/2006 2 KODIAK LOST 1.0EW 29 -2.00 25.54
02/09/2006 3 CARLTON SCROOP LOST 1.0EW 13 -2.00 23.54
03/09/2006 6 SECRET ASSASSIN PLACE 1.0EW 11 1.50 25.04
03/09/2006 9 LILLEBROR LOST 1 WIN 3.75 -1.00 24.04
04/09/2006 3 INDIAN SONG LOST 0.5EW 8.5 -1.00 23.04
05/09/2006 1 THE TRADER LOST 1 WIN 2.88 -1.00 22.04
06/09/2006 8 SIR NOD PLACE 0.5EW 7 0.25 22.29
08/09/2006 1 CROSSBOW CREEK LOST 1 WIN 3.5 -1.00 21.29
12/09/2006 9 TWITCH HILL LOST 0.5EW 9 -1.00 20.29
12/09/2006 8 RIOTOUS APPLAUSE WIN 1.0EW 10 11.25 31.54
12/09/20068 TWITCH HILL/RIOTOUS APPLAUSE DBLE LOST 0.5EW 90 -1.00 30.54
14/09/2006 5 KYLKENNY PLACE 0.5EW 7 0.20 30.74
14/09/2006 4 ESOTERICA LOST 0.5EW 6 1.00 29.74
15/09/2006 8 WIGWAM WILLIE WIN 1.0EW 8.5 10.63 40.37
15/09/2006 12 STAY ACTIVE LOST 0.5EW 8 -1.00 39.37
15/09/2006 6 COMMANDO SCOTT LOST 0.5EW 15 -1.00 38.37
16/09/2006 4 LETS ROLL WIN 0.5 WIN 2 1.00 39.37
16/09/2006 13 COLLATERAL DAMAGE LOST 0.5 WIN 5 -0.50 38.87
17/09/2006 2 CARLTON SCROOP PLACE 0.5EW 5 -0.10 38.77
17/09/2006 6 DANEBANK LOST 0.5EW 15 -1.00 37.77
19/09/2006 11 INDIAN SONG PLACE 0.5EW 5 -0.10 37.67
19/09/2006 5 ESOTERICA LOST 0.5EW 8.5 -1.00 36.67
21/09/2006 2 ROSSIN GOLD LOST  1 WIN 3.5 -1.00 35.67
24/09/2006 2 RACKALACKEY LOST 0.5 WIN 5.5 -0.50 35.17
24/09/2006 3 TIGHE CASTER WIN 0.5 WIN 2.5 1.25 36.42
24/09/2006 2 TOSS THE CABER LOST 0.5 WIN 5 -0.50 35.92
24/09/2006 9 DI'S DILEMMA LOST 0.5 WIN 7.5 -0.50 35.42
27/09/2006 3 DUBAI BUILDER WIN 1.5 WIN ,0.8 1.20 36.62
28/09/2006 6 PERFECT STORY LOST 0.5EW 15 -1.00 35.62
30/09/2006 8 ROHAANI LOST 0.5 WIN 23 -0.50 35.12
30/09/2006 33 FORMAL DECREE WIN 1 WIN 10 10.00 45.12
30/09/2006 4 INTREPID JACK PLACE 0.5EW 5.8 0.10 45.22
01/10/2006 4 REHEARSAL LOST 1 WIN 5 -1.00 44.22
01/10/2006 3 FEANOR LOST 0.5EW 9 -1.00 43.22
02/10/2006 13 MUNAA LOST 0.5EW 9 -1.00 42.22



02/10/2006 4 MY PETRA LOST 0.5EW 8 -1.00 41.22
02/10/2006 8 LAKE PONCHARTRAIN LOST 0.5EW 6.5 -1.00 40.22
06/10/2006 8 SE YOU THERE LOST 0.5EW 8 -100.00 39.22
07/10/2006 9 BRADS HOUSE PLACE 0.5EW 10 0.75 39.97
07/10/2006 8 SPANISH HIDALGO LOST 1.0EW 13 -2.00 37.97
07/10/2006 12 DAY TO REMEMBER LOST 0.5EW 9 -1.00 36.97
08/10/2006 7 SILENT WAVES LOST 0.5EW 6 -1.00 35.97
11/10/2006 4 JEFERTITI WIN 0.5EW 4 2.50 38.47
13/10/2006 10 COUNT BORIS LOST 0.5EW 7 -1.00 37.47
14/10/2006 4 HAWRIDGE PRINCE WIN 1.5 WIN E 1.50 38.97
14/10/2006 1 HURRICANE RUN LOST 0.5 WIN 4.5 -0.50 38.47
14/10/2006 1 DOUBLE LOST 0.5 WIN 8 -0.50 37.97
14/10/2006 13 DON'T CALL ME DEREK LOST 0.5EW 34 -1.00 36.97
15/10/2006 5 ELA RE LOST 1 WIN 8 -1.00 35.97
16/10/2006 6 FANTASTIC ARTS LOST 0.5EW 11 -1.00 34.97
16/10/2006 15 MOON ON THE SPOON LOST 0.5EW 9 -1.00 33.97
16/10/2006 15 DOUBLE LOST 0.5EW 99 -1.00 32.97
19/10/2006 8 MUSALLY LOST 0.5EW 9 -1.00 31.97
19/10/2006 3 KERSTINO TWO WIN 0.5 WIN 2 1.00 32.97
21/10/2006 5 INTO THE SHADOWS LOST 1 WIN 2.5 -1.00 31.97
21/10/2006 9 BRAD'S HOUSE LOST 1.0EW 10 -2.00 29.97
21/10/2006 9 CHICARGO BULLS LOST 0.5EW 20 -1.00 28.97
22/10/2006 4 NYRCHE LOST 1 WIN 4.5 -1.00 27.97
22/10/2006 1 LAUNDE WIN 1 WIN 2.5 2.50 30.47
22/10/2006 1 LAUNDE/NYRCHE DBLE LOST 0.5EW 15.75 -1.00 29.47
24/10/2006 14 CHAMPAGNE HARRY LOST 0.5EW 26 -1.00 28.47
26/10/2006 2 PILCA LOST 1 WIN 2.5 -1.00 27.47
26/10/2006 4 GOLD GUEST LOST 0.5 WIN 9 -0.50 26.97
26/10/2006 4 DOUBLE LOST 0.5 WIN 20 -0.50 26.47
28/10/2006 1 MOON OVER MIAMI LOST 2 WIN 2.5 -2.00 24.47
28/10/2006 3 WIGWAM WILLIW LOST 1.5 WIN 5.5 -1.50 22.97
28/10/2006 3 DOUBLE LOST 1 WIN 12.5 -1.00 21.97
30/10/2006 12 SCARLET MIX WIN 1.0EW 2.75 3.43 25.40
01/11/2006 12 THE SAWYER LOST 0.5EW 8 -1.00 24.40
04/11/2006 2 BOWLEAZE LOST 0.5EW 13 -1.00 23.40
04/11/2006 7 HURRICANE RUN LOST 1 WIN 4.1 -1.00 22.40
04/11/2006 4 GEORGE WASHINGTON LOST 1 WIN 9 -1.00 21.40
04/11/2006 7 DAVID JUNIOR LOST 1.5 WIN 11 -1.50 19.90
04/11/2006 4 SCORPION LOST 0.5 WIN 6.9 -0.50 19.40
07/11/2006 7 SHOW NO FEAR LOST 1 WIN 3 -1.00 18.40
08/11/2006 11 NODDIES WAY LOST 0.5EW 8 -1.00 17.40
09/11/2006 8 UIG N.R. 0.5EW 26 NR 0.00
09/11/2006 4 PRIVATE NOTE N.R. 0.5EW 10 NR 0.00
11/11/2006 5 CAMPLI LOST 1.0EW 17 -2.00 15.40
11/11/2006 9 INDUSTRIAL STAR PLACE 0.5EW 4.5 0.10 15.50
11/11/2006 5 CAMPLI/INDUSTRILA STAR DBLE LOST 0.5EW 91 -1.00 14.50
15/11/2006 2 BEAU LARGESSE LOST 0.5EW 21 -1.00 13.50
15/11/2006 4 SCARLET MIX WIN 1.5 WIN E 150.00 15.00
16/11/2006 4 SARIN WIN 1 WIN 4 4.00 19.00
16/11/2006 4 OLIMPO LOST 1.5 WIN 2.75 -1.50 17.50
16/11/2006 4 SARIN/OLIMPO DBLE LOST 0.5 WIN 12.75 -0.50 17.00
17/11/2006 1 BOWLEAZE LOST 1 WIN 4.33 -1.00 16.00
17/11/2006 9 HUSH TIGER WIN 0.5EW 21 12.00 28.00
17/11/2006 2 TARLAC WIN 1.5 WIN 0.8 1.20 29.20
17/11/2006 7 SIR LAUGHALOT LOST 1 WIN 8.5 -1.00 28.20
17/11/2006 4 NATION STATE LOST 1 WIN 13 -1.00 27.20
18/11/2006 4 DELIGHTFUL CLICHE WIN 1.0EW 8 9.60 36.80
18/11/2006 1 DOUBLE DIZZY PLACE 0.5EW 4.5 -0.10 36.70
18/11/2006 1 D'FUL CLICHE/DBLE DIZZY EW DBLE WIN 0.5EW 4.88 1.90 38.60
19/11/2006 5 STAGECOACH OPAL LOST 0.5EW 23 -1.00 37.60
19/11/2006 4 I HEAR THUNDER WIN 0.5 WIN 15 7.50 45.10
19/11/2006 8 SWANSEA BAY LOST 0.25 EW 15 -0.50 44.60
19/11/2006  BEWLEYS BERRY LOST 0.75 WIN 21 -0.75 43.85
19/11/2006  HAUT DE GAMME LOST 0.25 WIN 17 -0.25 43.60
19/11/2006 KING BEE LOST 0.25 WIN 26 -0.25 43.35
22/11/2006  BLUE SPLASH LOST 1 WIN 3.1 -1.00 42.35
22/11/2006  CHICAGO BULLS LOST 0.5 WIN 21 -0.50 41.85
22/11/2006  PRIVATE NOTE WIN 0.5EW 10 6.00 47.85
24/11/2006  MY PETRA WIN 1 WIN 2.5 2.50 50.35



25/11/2006  A GLASS IN THYNE LOST 1 WIN 14 -1.00 49.35
25/11/2006 BOB BOB BOBBIN LOST 0.5 WIN 4.5 -0.50 48.85
29/11/2006 HUSH TIGER LOST 1 EW 11 -2.00 46.85
29/11/2006 WITCH WIND 3RD 0.5 EW 17 1.50 48.35
03/12/2006 WITCH WIND WIN 0.5 EW 8.5 4.69 53.04
03/12/2006 DOUBLE GEM 3RD 0.5 EW 6.10 0.01 53.05
03/12/2006 DOUBLE WIN/3RD 0.5 EW 7.0 / 6.00 1.50 54.55
06/12/2006 KILGOWAN LOST 0.5 EW 6.00 -1.00 53.55
08/12/2006 BORDER CASTLE WIN 0.5 EW 21.00 12.50 66.05
09/12/2006 KARATHAENA WIN 0.5 EW 4.95 4.74 70.79
11/12/2006 HUSH TIGER LOST 0.5 EW 15.00 -1.00 69.79
15/12/2006 WITNESS RUN LOST 0.5 WIN -0.50 -0.50 69.29
15/12/2006 BRAIREUS WIN 0.5 WIN 4.00 1.50 70.79
15/12/2006 DOUBLE LOST 0.5 WIN -0.50 70.29
16/12/2006 WITCH WIND LOST 0.5 EW 10.00 -1.00 69.29
16/12/2006 HAPPY AS LARRY LOST 1 WIN 3.25 -1.00 68.29
20/12/2006 KEY TIME WIN 1 WIN 2.38 1.38 69.67
22/12/2006 DANEHILL STROLLER LOST 1 WIN 7.50 -1.00 68.67
22/12/2006 SPIRITUAL DANCER LOST 0.5 WIN 15.00 -0.50 68.17


